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Tie Dye Glazes
These cone 6 oxidation glazes offer a wide range of color variation by utilizing thick to thin applications. These glazes will enhance any 
smooth or textured surface. They also “move and flow”, so be sure to leave a generous foot on your pots and apply heavier appications at 
the top of your vertical vessels to allow for any flow. 

When you buy ...	  4 oz	 Pint   	  Gallon

TD502..... Galaxy Blue................ $9.25..........  $20.50............  $91.00
TD503..... Tidal Pool.................... $9.25..........  $20.50............  $91.00
TD504..... Blue Dusk................... $9.25..........  $20.50............  $91.00
TD505..... Twilight Blue............... $9.25..........  $20.50............  $91.00
TD506..... Lichen Green...........  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $113.00
TD507 .... Seafoam..................  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $135.00     

TD508..... Cherry Fizz...............  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $113.00
TD509..... Rose Gold................  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $113.00
TD510 .... Halo Purple.............  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $135.00
TD511..... Purple Velvet...........  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $135.00
TD513..... Orange Neon...........  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $113.00
TD514..... Milk & Honey...........  $12.75..........  $25.50..........  $132.00

Satin Glazes
These cone 6 oxidation glazes have a rich, soft, glowing surface. Many of these glazes are semi-transparent and work great with Georgies 
Interactive Pigments. Mix and layer to create new shades and tones. The 
‘satin’ surface creates a great assurance of food safety and durability 
without the gloss. These glazes are zinc-free.

When you buy ...	  4 oz	  Pint 	  Gallon

GS402..... Transluscent.............. $9.25.......  $20.50.......... $88.00
GS403..... Ocean Motion............ $9.25.......  $20.50.......... $91.00
GS404..... Speckled Olive........... $9.25.......  $20.50.......... $91.00
GS406..... Speckled Sienna....... $9.25.......  $20.50........$113.00
GS408.... Soft Pink.................... $9.25.......  $20.50.......... $91.00
GS409..... Purple......................... $9.25.......  $20.50........$113.00
GS410.... White.......................... $9.25.......  $20.50.......... $91.00
GS412.... Black.......................... $9.25.......  $20.50........$113.00
GS413.... Robin’s Egg................ $9.25.......  $20.50.......... $91.00

TD502 • Galaxy Blue

TD506 • Lichen Green

TD508 • Cherry Fizz

TD511 • Purple Velvet

TD504 • Blue Dusk

TD505 • Twilight Blue

TD510 • Halo Purple

TD514 • Milk & Honey

TD503 • Tidal Pool

TD507 • Seafoam

TD509 • Rose Gold

TD513 • Orange Neon

GS402 • Translucent

GS406 • Speckled Sienna

GS410 • White

GS403 • Ocean Motion

GS408 • Soft Pink

GS412 • Black

GS404 • Speckled Olive

GS409 • Purple

GS413 • Robin’s Egg

Tie-Dye  &  Satin Glazes

                    Tie-Dye set 
TDK1...........4oz each of all 12 colors.............  $83.40

	   (retail value $139.00) 

 Satin Set
  GSK1...............  $66.60  (retail value $111.00)

Two 4oz of GS402, one each 4oz of GS403-GS413, 
plus 4oz each of PG629 & PG630 (see page 20-21).


